

Jasper to Langdon 8-inch Sanitary Sewer Main Relocation Langdon Street Sewer Realignment Fayetteville PWC				ES&J		TAL	
M&P	Component	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1.01	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00
1.02	Traffic Plan and Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 303,448.75	\$ 303,448.75
1.03	Erosion and Sedimentation Control	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
1.04	Clearing & Grubbing	0.1	AC	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 225,000.00	\$ 22,500.00
1.05	Borrow Excavation (Select Backfill)	1,100	CY	\$ 60.00	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 38,500.00
1.06	Undercut Excavation	110	CY	\$ 135.00	\$ 14,850.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 9,350.00
1.07	Sod	238	SY	\$ 14.50	\$ 3,451.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,570.00
1.08	Seeding	525	SY	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 1,706.25
1.09	Furnish and Install Rip-Rap	55	TON	\$ 200.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 9,625.00
1.10	Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk	20	LF	\$ 61.00	\$ 1,220.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 7,200.00
1.11	Remove and Replace Curb & Gutter (Concrete)	535	LF	\$ 41.00	\$ 21,935.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 50,825.00
1.12	Asphalt Repair Patch - Permanent Paving	1,334	SY	\$ 55.00	\$ 73,370.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 80,040.00
2.01	Furnish & Install 8" Ductile Iron Sewer Main 0'-6'	117	LF	\$ 230.00	\$ 26,910.00	\$ 305.00	\$ 35,685.00
2.01	Furnish & Install 8" Ductile Iron Sewer Main 6'-8'	241	LF	\$ 245.00	\$ 59,045.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 66,275.00
2.01	Furnish & Install 8" Ductile Iron Sewer Main 8'-10'	211	LF	\$ 255.00	\$ 53,805.00	\$ 305.00	\$ 64,355.00
2.01	Furnish & Install 8" Ductile Iron Sewer Main 10'-12'	219	LF	\$ 275.00	\$ 60,225.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 76,650.00
2.01	Furnish & Install 8" Ductile Iron Sewer Main 12'-14'	287	LF	\$ 295.00	\$ 84,665.00	\$ 355.00	\$ 101,885.00
2.01	Furnish & Install 8" Ductile Iron Sewer Main 14'-16'	459	LF	\$ 330.00	\$ 151,470.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 206,550.00
2.02	Furnish & Install 4' Sanitary Sewer Manhole 0'-6'	1	EA	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 19,725.00	\$ 19,725.00
2.02	Furnish & Install 4' Sanitary Sewer Manhole 6'-8'	1	EA	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 20,605.00	\$ 20,605.00
2.02	Furnish & Install 4' Sanitary Sewer Manhole 8'-10'	2	EA	\$ 9,350.00	\$ 18,700.00	\$ 21,650.00	\$ 43,300.00
2.02	Furnish & Install 4' Sanitary Sewer Manhole 10'-12'	1	EA	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 22,500.00
2.02	Furnish & Install 4' Sanitary Sewer Manhole 12'-14'	1	EA	\$ 11,900.00	\$ 11,900.00	\$ 23,750.00	\$ 23,750.00
2.02	Furnish & Install 4' Sanitary Sewer Manhole 14'-16'	1	EA	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 24,700.00	\$ 24,700.00
2.02	Furnish & Install 4' Sanitary Sewer Manhole 16'-18'	1	EA	\$ 14,150.00	\$ 14,150.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 25,500.00
2.03	Furnish & Install 5' Sanitary Sewer Doghouse Manhole 10'-12'	1	EA	\$ 13,250.00	\$ 13,250.00	\$ 34,750.00	\$ 34,750.00
2.04	Connect to Existing Sanitary Sewer Manhole (EX. SSMH4/EX. SSMH 12)	2	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
2.04	Connect to Proposed Sanitary Sewer Manhole (Prop SSMH 9)	1	EA	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
2.05	Abandon Existing Sewer Manhole	4	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
2.05	Removal of Ex Sanitary Sewer Manhole	1	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
2.06	Abandon Existing Sanitary Sewer Main - Grout Fill 8 inch	1,000	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 20,000.00
2.07	Bypass Pumping	14	DAY	\$ 3,125.00	\$ 43,750.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 35,000.00
2.08	Sanitary Sewer Testing	1,534	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 15,340.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 11,505.00
				Total	\$ 967,586.00	Total	\$ 1,530,000.00

